
Markets
Philadelphia
Vegetables

NY 50-lb sks Ige 3.25-3.50 mos 3.50 occ
hgr.

March 13, 1991
PARTLY CLOUDY 32-45.
ARTICHOKES CA cm 24-36 s 15.00

48s 14.00-15.00.
ASPARAGUS HIGHER AZ 30-lb crt

elge 30.00 Ige & std 32.00 CA 30-lb ctt
exlge ord-fair cord 10.00-20.00Ige& std
30 00 ord-fair cond 10.00-20.00 15-lbcm
Tips 13.00 ord-cond 2.00-5.00 MEXICO
30-lb crt jbo 26.00-27.00 Ige & ltd
32.00-33.00 15-lb cm Tips 12.00-13.00.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-lge
10.00- 00 FL med-lge 8.00- 9.00 mos
900 CANADA med-lge fair cond 6 00
24-2 lbfilm bags in film sacks CA med-
lge 12.00 50-Ib sacks loose jumboCA few
15.00- FL 10.00-11.00 mos 10.00
TX 8.00-10.00 cm bchd 24s CA 10.00
miniature type CA an bchd 24s few
12.00- FL cm 20-12 oz film bags
8.00.

BEANS OFFERINGS LIGHT various
bu containers Round Green type FL
25.00-26.00 handpicked 30.00 MEXICO
1-1/9 bucrt Fava type few 24.00-25.00fair

cond 18.00-20.00.
BEETS STEADY FL crt bchd 12s 7.00

TX crt bchd 12s 7.00 50-lb sks few 10.00
NJ bubkt topped few 9.00.

CAULIFLOWER SLIGHTLY HIGH-
ERCA cm film wrpd 12s 11.00-12.00mos
11.50-12.00few 13.00fair cond 6.00-7.00
16s 9.00-10.00 AZ cm film wipd 12s
11.00-12.00 16s 9.00-10.00 FL cm film
wipd 16s few 8.00.

CELERY ABOUT STEADY CA cm
1-1/2 doz 8.00few 10.00 2 doz 9.00-1000

mos 9.00 some loas 8.00 fair cond lots
7.00 2-1/2 doz 9.00-10.00 some mcl fair
cond 8.00 FL cm 2-2-1/2 doz 8.50-9.00 3
doz 8.00 Hearts film wrpd 18s 8.00.

BROCCOLI SLIGHTLY HIGHER CA
ctnbchd 14s 11.50-12.50mos 12.00hgr&
Iwr 18s 12.50 AZ ctn bchd 14s
11.50-12.00 18s 12.50.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS STEADY MEX-
ICO 25-lb cm 15.00-16.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn & cit med green unless otherwise
staled EL 5.50-7.00 mos 6- 6.50 Savoy
type 8.00Red one label 10.00TX few 7.00'

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY FL Celery crt mcl Nappa 14.00
CA 50-lb cm Bok Choy 12.00-13.00Nap-
pa 13.00-14.00.

CORN ABOUT STEADY wirebound
cn 4 doz minimum FL Yellow 12.00few

The best gift
a new mother can get.

10.00-11.00 White 18.00.
CUCUMBERS HIGHER 1-1/9 buclns

& cits waxed medium unless otherwise
stated FL few 25.00 fair appear 18.00 fair
qual 14.00 MEXICO 18.00-20.00.

DAIKON CA 40-lb cm few
16.00-18.00 MEXICO 40-lb ctn 14.00.

EGGPLANT FL LOWER. MEXICO
STEADY FL 1-1/9 buctn med 10.00-11.00
fair qual 8.00-9.00 MEXICO ctn wrapped
24s 12.00 some 11.00 few 10.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9
bucit 6.00-7.00 BELGIUM 10-Ibcm Wit-
loof type few 14.00.

ESCAROLE STEADY FL 1-1/9 bucit
7.00.

GARLIC ARGENTINA 22-lb cit #6
1 30 #5 1.15.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY cit & ctn_
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise stated GA Collards 6-6.50 mos 6.00
Mustard & Turnip Tops 6-6.50 Kale
5.50- mos 6.00Rape 5.506.00 TX
Turnip Tops 6.507.00 NC Collards, Tur-
nip Tops & Kale 5.50 6.50mos 6.00 Mus-
tard 6.50 Broccoli Rabe 11.0012.00 NJ
1/2 bubkts Dande- lion 8,009.00 VA
Broccoli Rabe fair cond 6.00 CA ctn 24s
Red Kale 11.00 12.00MEXICO 201 b cm
Broccoli Rabe few 22.0025.00.

LEEKS ABOUT STEADY GA ctt bchd
12s 14.00 CA cm bchd 12s 11.5012.00

MEXICO cm bchd 12s 12.0013.00.
LETTUCE ICEBERG SLIGHTLY

HIGHER cm 24s unless otherwise stated
CA 8.009.00 mos 8-8.50 few 9.50 AZ
9.00 fair cond 6 00 ROMAINE ABOUT
STEADY CA 24s cm 9 00-1100 mos
9.5010.00 crt 11.00-13.00mos 12.00 AZ
cm 24s 7.50 FL cm 24s few 8.00 BOS-
TON CA cm 24s 8.00 few 8.50 fair cond
5.00 AZ cm 24s fair cond 5.00 8188 NO
SALES REPORTED LEAF CA ctn 24s
7.00-8.00 few 8.50 Red 7.00-8.00 few
8.50- AZ ctn 24s mcl Red 7.00 FL cm
24s 6 00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt

FREE,
whenpu buy

Agway Cattle Dewormer
with Rumatel!

Spring dewormingwith Agway Cattle Dewormer with Rumatel® is now smarter
than ever! In addition to healthier cows andprofils, for every three doses of
Rumatel you buy, you’ll get one dose ofAgway Startrßight®Calving Boluses FREE
Start;Right provides the essential vitamins and minerals a new mother needs to
reduce the stress of calving, support bodymaintenance and meet the sudden
demands of lactation.
Give her the gift money can’t buy—good health and Startißight. March 6 through
April 29, 1991 , from your Agway Farm Enterprise Salesperson orAgway store.
®Rumatel isPfizer Inc’s trademark morantel tartrate Pfizer Inc, NewYork, NY 10017

Agway Farm Enterprise Service IAOUUffiIJ
©1991 Agway Inc

med-Ige 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lbctn
med 9-9.75 mos 9.25 Ige 11.00-11.50mos
11.25-11.50packages 10-12oz 9-9.50 3-lb

ctn Shiitake 17.00-18 00 fair qual
10.00-12.00.

OKRA TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE.
ONIONS-GREEN STEADY MEXICO

cm bchd 48s 7.00-8 00.
PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5

doz Curly unless otherwise staled FL cit

10.00 Plain 11.00 TX cn 1200 Plain
11.00-13.00 mos 12 00 AZ cm 10 00 CA

cm 11.00-11 50 fair cond 8 00 MEXICO
cm 10.00.

PARSNIPS FL cm 20-1 lb film bags
12.00.

PEAS-GREEN HIGHER GUATEMA-
LA 10-lbcm per lb Sugar type 1.50-1.60
mos 1.50MEXICO 10-lbcm per lb Sugar
type fair cond .80 ord cond .40-.50,

PEAS-SOUTHERN NO OFFERINGS.
PEPPERS RED HIGHER, OTHERS

LOWER 1-1/9bucrts&ctns Calif Wonder
type Green unless otherwise staled FL jbo
11.00- exlge 10.00-12.00 few 9.50

one lot 9.00 Ige 9.00-10.00 mos 10.00
med-lge 9.00 med 8.00 few 9.00 sml
5.00- Mixed Red med-lge 5.00-6.00
Red exlge 15.00 Ige 1200 sml 7.00-8.00
bucm Longhot few 22.00- 25.00 1/2 buctn
Jalapeno 12.00.

RADISHES SLIGHTLY HIGHER FL
ctn Red 30-6 oz film b»gj 6 00-7.50 14-1
lb film bags 6.25-7.75 MEXICO ctn Red
bchd 24s 6.00.

RHUBARB NO OFFERINGS.
RUTABAGAS CANADA 50-Ib sks

CD#l waxed med 7.00.
SPINACH LOWER CA Flat type cm

bchd 24s 9.00 few 10 00 NC 1-1/4 bum
Savoy type 11.00-12.00 fair cond 5.50 A/.
Flat type cm bchd 24s 7.00.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY FL 1/2
buctns Zucchini med 20.00-22.00 Yellow

I 717-442-4181, Business
Home

GENERATORS

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 16, 1991-Al3

Straightneck sml-mcd 22.00- 23 00 MEX-
ICO 26-28 lb lug Zucchini sml-mcd few
25.00-27.00 Yellow Straight- neck med
ord cond 5 00.

SWEET POTATOES NC LOWER. NJ
STEADY NC 40-lb ctn US#l Jewel type
cured med 6-6 50 mos 6 50 NJ 1/2 bucln
Yellow Jersey cured med 7.00.

TOMATOES HIGHER 25-lb cm Pink
to Light Red US Combo grade or belter
unless otherwise stated EL Sx6s
13.00-14 00 6x6s 12 00 few 13 00-14 00

6x7s few 14 00fair qual sx6s 10.00-1200
mos 12 00 6x6s 11 00 Vincnpc sx6s few
1300 6x6s few 1200 REPACKED LOC-
ALLY EL & MEXICO sx6s 12.50 6x6s &

6x7s 11 50 PLUM TYPE EL 17.00-18 00
MEXICO 14 00-15.00 fair qual 11.50
CHERRY TYPE flats 12-1 pint trays EL
11 00 MEXICO few 1000.

TURNIPS Topped PA 2S-lb film bags
sml-med 5.00

VEGETABLES-OTHER ITALY I-lyr
ctn Radicchio 12s 15 50-16 00 mos 15.50

WATERCRESS EL ctn bchd 24s 11 00

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

March 11, 1991
Report Supplied by PDA

STEERS; TOO FEW TO QUOTE.
HEIFERS: TOO FEW TO QUOTE.
GOOD COWS: 50.00-58.00.
CANNERS AND CUTTERS-

-43 00-50 00.
BULLS: 56.00-68.00.
VEAL: 90-190 LBS. 80 00-177.50,

70-90 LBS. 60.00-80.00.
HOGS: 4800-50.50.
SOWS: 40.00-45.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 20.00-46.50 HD.

.
r 7T ATTENTION I
! * ANNUAL |
! 1 rJ EASTER LAMB jJ SALE |

ON TUESDAY, MARCH 19 &

MARCH 26
Lambs & Ewes - All Weights & Breeds

Order Buying Available

Contact Vintage Sales Stables, Inc.
10 Miles East of Lancaster On

Rt. 30 In Paradise, PA.

L. Robert Frame, Pres.i
Glenn S. Frame, Mgr.f

ACHINERY

Sales ★ Service ★ Rentals
* Complete Generator Systems
* PTO * Portables * 2-1600 KW

“We Service It If You Have It
And Sell It If You Need It”

34 W. Mohler Church Rd.
Ephrata, PA 17522

Tel: 717-738-0300
Fax: 717-738-4329


